

2nd year maintenance
Abstract of Cost

80

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area			
	No.	L.	B.	D.				
Name of Road - Bzthuna Panchay								
me Cross Bzthauli Railway								
Pul. to Bzthuna Kali								
Astham								
Agency: - Anubeshla Const ⁿ								
Agency: -								
Agreement No - 15mmbsy/880/								
2020-21.								
Date of work start - 19/06/2020								
Date of Actual Completion - 21/03/22								
Item 1. Restoration of Raincuts								
Comp Job.								
Sole No	5	8.10m	1.10	0.30	13.67m ²			
	6	6.70	1.05	0.30	13.27			
	7	7.60	1.10	0.30	17.96			
	10	4.70	1.10	0.30	15.81			
	8	3.50	1.05	0.30	8.82			
	9	5.60	1.10	0.30	16.63			
	6	4.20	1.05	0.30	7.94			
	4	9.35	1.10	0.30	12.34			
	5	6.90	1.10	0.30	11.38			
	10	3.10	1.05	0.30	9.76			
8					2.85	0.90	0.30	7.52
							133.44m ²	

Continuation



Abstract of Cost

84

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Reformation of drains					
Qty of concrete @ 7m BP - (80)					51526-w
133.44m ³ @ Rs 384.14/m ³ =					565 ✓
② Making up of berm/shoulder					
stripping excess soil					
Qty of concrete @ 7m BP - (81)					
674.86m ² @ Rs 57.36/m ² =					38710-w ✓
③ Repair of pot holes					
using bitumen binder					
Qty of concrete @ 7m BP - (81)					
72.07m ² @ Rs 297.58/m ² =					27398-w ✓
④ Maintenance of H.P. Culvert					
Qty of concrete @ 7m BP - (81)					
4 NOS @ Rs 1130.67/each =					4523-w ✓
⑤ Maintenance of already planted trees.					
Qty of concrete @ 7m BP - (83)					
192 NOS @ Rs 671.60/each =					128832-w ✓
⑥ Maintenance of Road					
Sign.					
Qty of concrete @ 7m BP - (82)					
0.28 km @ Rs 1077.82/km =					285-w ✓
⑦ Maintenance of H.P. Culvert					
Qty of concrete @ 7m BP - (81)					
4 NOS @ Rs 1130.67/each =					4523-w ✓
⑧ Maintenance of K.M. Stone					
200M Stone					
Qty of concrete @ 7m BP - (81)					
0.33 km @ Rs 6282/km =					207-w ✓

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Trimming of branches of trees and shrubs					
Qty used m^3 (82)					
4 Nos @ Rs 109.74/each					439-10
⑨ Cutting of shrubs from road way.					
Qty used m^3 (82)					
20 Nos @ Rs 6.73/each					135-10
⑩ Trimming of grass and weeds					
Qty used m^3 (82)					
49.70 m^2 @ Rs 2.24/ m^2					111-00
⑪ Work involving of pavement					
Qty used m^3 (83)					
49.92 m^2 @ Rs 16.41/ m^2					Rs = 819-10
					Rs = 252985-10
Add GST @ 12%					Rs = 30358-10
Add L.C @ 1%					Rs = 2529-10
Add S.F @ 10%					Rs = 1138-10
					Rs = 987071-10
less 0.01% below					Rs = 28-10
					Rs = 286982-10
Primer					C & P
28/04/2024					13105/29
J. Z					EE

Continuation